
Comp # Class First Last City State

197 SS Nathan Funk Fort Wayne IN

50 MA Ken Potter Toledo OH

4 MA J. Michael O'Connor Grass Lake MI

24 MK Elizabeth Harty Powell OH

83 MA Robert Wharton Muskegon MI

182 SS Harold Pangilihan Macomb MI

37 MA Pete Church Mayville MI

76 SS Will Kerkstra Ann Arbor MI

45 EX Gary Dennis Jackson MI

108 MK Sam Lee Dexter MI

206 SS Whitney Everest Goshen IN

125 SS Aaron Ward Ypsilanti MI

113 MK William Scola Redford MI

200 MK Gordon Mason Durand MI
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Comp # Class First Last

37 MA Pete Church 400 27X 1st MA 399 29X 1st MA 400 32X 1st MA 1199 88X Winner

4 MA J. Michael O'Connor 397 27X 398 22X 399 33X 1194 82X Second

83 MA Robert Wharton 399 27X 395 24X 398 33X 1192 84X Third

50 MA Ken Potter 400 21X 398 27X 393 22X 1191 70X

125 SS Aaron Ward 395 21X 1st EX/SS 397 19X 1st EX/SS 393 19X 1st EX/SS 1185 59X 1st EX/SS

76 SS Will Kerkstra 390 17X 394 16X 387 15X 1171 48X

206 SS Whitney Everest 390 17X 395 15X 381 12X 1166 44X

197 SS Nathan Funk 393 16X 385 11X 386 18X 1164 45X

45 EX Gary Dennis 383 12X 393 14X 378 13X 1154 39X

182 SS Harold Pangilihan 387 15X 389 14X 372 8X 1148 37X

108 MK Sam Lee 385 9X 1st MK 387 11X 1st MK 380 10X 1st MK 1152 30X 1st MK

24 MK Elizabeth Harty 376 4X 301 1X 368 5X 1045 10X

Comp # Class First Last

83 MA Robert Wharton 399 25X 397 23X 398 27X 1st MA 1194 75X Winner

4 MA J. Michael O'Connor 400 32X 1st MA 397 25X 1st MA 396 20X 1193 77X Second

37 MA Pete Church 399 24X 397 16X 397 21X 1193 61X Third

50 MA Ken Potter 399 28X 392 19X 395 23X 1186 70X

197 SS Nathan Funk 397 25X 1st SS/MK 394 22X 1st SS/MK 392 21X 1st SS/MK 1183 68X 1st SS/MK

206 SS Whitney Everest 394 22X 385 9X 390 16X 1169 47X

45 EX Gary Dennis 391 22X 386 10X 382 17X 1159 49X

200 MK Gordon Mason 390 14X 391 17X 377 11X 1158 42X

24 MK Elizabeth Harty 368 2X 385 9X 379 10X 1132 21X

113 MK William Scola 378 10X 375 7X 360 5X 1113 22X

Comp # Class First Last

Matches 1-8

37 MA Pete Church 2392 149X Winner Winner $7.50

4 MA J. Michael O'Connor 2387 159X Second Second $6.00

83 MA Robert Wharton 2386 159X Third Third $4.50

50 MA Ken Potter 2377 140X 1st in Class $3.00

197 SS Nathan Funk 2347 113X 1st EX/SS

206 SS Whitney Everest 2335 91X Match 9

45 EX Gary Dennis 2313 88X

125 SS Aaron Ward 1185 59X Winner $12.00

76 SS Will Kerkstra 1171 48X Second $10.00

182 SS Harold Pangilihan 1148 37X Third $8.00

24 MK Elizabeth Harty 2177 31X 1st MK 1st in Class $5.00

200 MK Gordon Mason 1158 42X

108 MK Sam Lee 1152 30X

113 MK William Scola 1113 22X

Aggregate #9

Competitor Information

Competitor Information

Awards

Dewar #1 100 Yard #2 50 Meter #3 Iron Sights #4

Dewar #5 100 Yard #6 50 Meter #7 Any Sights #8

Competitor Information Smallbore Prone - Metallic Sights

Smallbore Prone - Any Sights

Prone



Comp # First Last

197 Nathan Funk 49 2X 48 1X 50 3X 49 X 100 6X 97 4X 92 1X 98 5X 98 4X 97 1X 47 X 50 3X 49 3X 47 1X 47 2X 49 4X 49 3X 48 2X

50 Ken Potter 50 1X 50 3X 50 4X 50 3X 100 4X 100 6X 100 8X 100 8X 99 6X 99 5X 49 3X 50 2X 50 3X 50 3X 47 2X 47 2X 50 3X 50 4X

4 J. Michael O'Connor 50 4X 50 5X 49 3X 50 4X 99 5X 99 6X 98 5X 100 6X 100 5X 100 6X 50 5X 50 5X 50 4X 50 5X 50 4X 50 5X 49 3X 50 2X

24 Elizabeth Harty 48 1X 46 X 47 1X 50 X 92 2X 93 X 82 X 85 1X 57 X 77 X 43 X 42 X 48 2X 46 X 49 1X 46 1X 47 1X 47 X

83 Robert Wharton 50 5X 50 2X 50 3X 50 5X 99 6X 100 6X 96 4X 100 8X 100 6X 99 6X 49 4X 50 4X 50 4X 50 4X 49 3X 50 5X 50 5X 50 4X

182 Harold Pangilihan 47 X 48 2X 50 3X 45 2X 98 4X 99 4X 99 3X 98 4X 96 2X 96 5X 45 1X 47 1X 46 1X 44 X 50 1X 47 1X 48 2X 45 1X

37 Pete Church 50 3X 50 3X 50 4X 50 5X 100 6X 100 6X 100 7X 100 8X 100 6X 99 8X 50 5X 50 4X 50 5X 50 3X 50 3X 50 3X 50 5X 50 4X

76 Will Kerkstra 49 1X 48 3X 48 3X 50 3X 97 3X 98 4X 97 3X 98 4X 99 5X 100 4X 49 1X 50 3X 46 2X 46 X 49 4X 50 4X 50 X 47 1X

45 Gary Dennis 50 3X 48 1X 49 4X 47 1X 96 2X 93 1X 100 2X 100 5X 98 3X 95 4X 47 3X 44 1X 47 1X 47 X 50 3X 49 X 48 3X 46 2X

108 Sam Lee 45 X 49 3X 49 1X 48 1X 96 2X 98 2X 96 2X 96 2X 99 4X 96 3X 47 X 47 X 45 1X 47 1X 48 1X 49 2X 48 3X 49 2X

206 Whitney Everest 49 2X 49 3X 49 2X 48 1X 97 5X 98 4X 98 4X 99 6X 98 1X 100 4X 48 3X 48 1X 47 X 48 1X 48 3X 47 1X 49 2X 46 1X

125 Aaron Ward 48 2X 49 3X 50 4X 50 4X 100 5X 98 3X 98 3X 99 5X 100 4X 100 7X 49 2X 49 3X 49 3X 48 2X 50 2X 49 1X 49 2X 50 4X

197 Nathan Funk 49 3X 50 5X 50 3X 50 2X 100 7X 98 5X 100 8X 99 5X 98 5X 97 4X 49 2X 49 3X 49 4X 49 2X 49 2X 50 2X 49 3X 48 3X

50 Ken Potter 49 4X 50 4X 50 2X 50 2X 100 10X 100 6X 99 5X 96 3X 98 5X 99 6X 50 4X 50 3X 49 1X 50 3X 50 4X 49 3X 49 3X 48 2X

4 J. Michael O'Connor 50 5X 50 5X 50 5X 50 3X 100 6X 100 8X 99 7X 100 6X 99 6X 99 6X 50 4X 50 3X 49 3X 50 4X 49 2X 49 1X 50 1X 49 2X

24 Elizabeth Harty 48 X 49 2X 47 X 46 X 89 X 89 X 95 2X 95 2X 96 1X 99 4X 45 1X 48 1X 48 1X 48 3X 47 1X 48 X 47 2X 48 1X

83 Robert Wharton 50 5X 49 3X 50 5X 50 4X 100 5X 100 3X 100 5X 98 4X 99 6X 100 8X 50 4X 50 3X 50 4X 50 3X 49 3X 50 3X 50 3X 49 4X

37 Pete Church 50 3X 50 3X 50 4X 50 5X 100 4X 99 5X 100 2X 98 3X 100 5X 99 6X 50 4X 50 4X 50 4X 50 2X 50 1X 50 3X 48 2X 49 1X

45 Gary Dennis 50 4X 50 3X 49 2X 50 5X 96 4X 96 4X 98 2X 94 1X 97 4X 97 3X 47 1X 49 3X 47 2X 45 1X 49 3X 48 2X 48 3X 49 2X

206 Whitney Everest 50 3X 49 3X 50 2X 49 3X 99 7X 97 4X 95 1X 97 3X 97 3X 96 2X 48 2X 49 2X 50 2X 49 3X 48 X 50 4X 47 1X 49 2X

113 William Scola 48 X 47 2X 48 3X 50 1X 91 2X 94 2X 93 1X 91 1X 94 2X 97 3X 42 X 47 2X 47 X 48 1X 45 1X 43 X 43 X 45 1X

200 Gordon Mason 47 1X 49 1X 48 3X 50 3X 98 3X 98 3X 97 3X 96 4X 99 4X 99 6X 47 X 48 1X 45 2X 48 1X 48 2X 45 X 46 1X 50 4X

Dewar Match 100 Yard Match 50 Meter Match
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May 17-18, 2014

Capitol City Rifle Club, Williamston, Michigan

METALLIC SIGHTS
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Stage 2Stage 1

Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 3 Bull 4 Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 3 Bull 4Bull 2 Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 3 Bull 4 Bull 1

Stage 1 Stage 2

ANY SIGHTS

Dewar Match 100 Yard Match 50 Meter Match

Bull 2

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 1 Stage 2

Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 3 Bull 4 Bull 1 Bull 4Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 3 Bull 4 Bull 1 Bull 2 Bull 3



Comp # First Last

197 Nathan Funk 196 6X 197 10X 190 6X 195 5X 193 7X 193 11X 199 13X 198 12X 199 13X 195 9X 196 11X 196 10X

50 Ken Potter 200 11X 200 10X 200 16X 198 11X 199 11X 194 11X 199 12X 200 16X 195 8X 197 11X 199 11X 196 12X

4 J. Michael O'Connor 199 16X 198 11X 198 11X 200 11X 200 19X 199 14X 200 18X 200 14X 199 13X 198 12X 199 14X 197 6X

24 Elizabeth Harty 191 2X 185 2X 167 1X 134 X 179 2X 189 3X 190 2X 178 X 190 4X 195 5X 189 6X 190 4X

83 Robert Wharton 200 15X 199 12X 196 12X 199 12X 199 16X 199 17X 199 17X 200 8X 198 9X 199 14X 200 14X 198 13X

182 Harold Pangilihan 190 7X 197 8X 197 7X 192 7X 182 3X 190 5X

37 Pete Church 200 15X 200 12X 200 15X 199 14X 200 17X 200 15X 200 15X 199 9X 198 5X 199 11X 200 14X 197 7X

76 Will Kerkstra 195 10X 195 7X 195 7X 199 9X 191 6X 196 9X

45 Gary Dennis 194 9X 189 3X 200 7X 193 7X 185 5X 193 8X 199 14X 192 8X 192 3X 194 7X 188 7X 194 10X

108 Sam Lee 191 5X 194 4X 192 4X 195 7X 186 2X 194 8X

206 Whitney Everest 195 8X 195 9X 197 10X 198 5X 191 5X 190 7X 198 11X 196 11X 192 4X 193 5X 196 9X 194 7X

125 Aaron Ward 197 13X 198 8X 197 8X 200 11X 195 10X 198 9X

113 William Scola 193 6X 185 4X 184 2X 191 5X 184 3X 176 2X

200 Gordon Mason 194 8X 196 6X 193 7X 198 10X 188 4X 189 7X

Comp # First Last Dewar 100 Yard 50 Meter Match Total Dewar 100 Yard 50 Meter Match Total

197 Nathan Funk 393 16X 385 11X 386 18X 1164 45X 397 25X 394 22X 392 21X 1183 68X 2347 113X

50 Ken Potter 400 21X 398 27X 393 22X 1191 70X 399 28X 392 19X 395 23X 1186 70X 2377 140X

4 J. Michael O'Connor 397 27X 398 22X 399 33X 1194 82X 400 32X 397 25X 396 20X 1193 77X 2387 159X

24 Elizabeth Harty 376 4X 301 1X 368 5X 1045 10X 368 2X 385 9X 379 10X 1132 21X 2177 31X

83 Robert Wharton 399 27X 395 24X 398 33X 1192 84X 399 25X 397 23X 398 27X 1194 75X 2386 159X

182 Harold Pangilihan 387 15X 389 14X 372 8X 1148 37X 1148 37X

37 Pete Church 400 27X 399 29X 400 32X 1199 88X 399 24X 397 16X 397 21X 1193 61X 2392 149X

76 Will Kerkstra 390 17X 394 16X 387 15X 1171 48X 1171 48X

45 Gary Dennis 383 12X 393 14X 378 13X 1154 39X 391 22X 386 10X 382 17X 1159 49X 2313 88X

108 Sam Lee 385 9X 387 11X 380 10X 1152 30X 1152 30X

206 Whitney Everest 390 17X 395 15X 381 12X 1166 44X 394 22X 385 9X 390 16X 1169 47X 2335 91X

125 Aaron Ward 395 21X 397 19X 393 19X 1185 59X 1185 59X

113 William Scola 378 10X 375 7X 360 5X 1113 22X 1113 22X

200 Gordon Mason 390 14X 391 17X 377 11X 1158 42X 1158 42X
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